Fiber Identification
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Indicative Link Lengths

WavelLength | | 850nm _
Data Rate 100Mb/s 1Gb/s 10Gb/s
(Source) (LED) (Laser) (Laser)
Om1 550m 275m 33m
” omM2 550m 550m 82m
Distance
OM3 550m 1100m 300m
oM4 550m 1100m 550m
W L th 1300nm 1310nm
gvoLong (OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4) (0S1,082)
Data Rate 100Mb/s 1Gb/s 10Gb/s
(Source) (LED) (Laser) (Laser)
Om1 2000m 550m 300m
OoM2 2000m 550m 300m
Distance omM3 2000m 550m | 300m
Om4 2000m 550m 300m
0S1/2 10,000m 5000m 10,000m
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